Cv Form

SEAMEN CLUB

Since 2021
PERSONAL DETAILS
First name TURAL
Father’s name JEYHUN
Date and place of birth 10.08.1996
Marital status SINGLE
Permanent address AZERBAIJAN, MASALLI
Nearest airport Heydar Aliyev International

Airport Baku, Azerbaijan

Height (cm) | Weight (kg) @ Eyes color Hair Size of Size of overalls
color safety
shoes
175¢cm 70kg BLACK BLACK 42 M
CONTACT DETAILS
E-mail address
+994 51 576 10 96 abbasov.t1903@gmail.com
+994 99 704 04 44

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin Relationship Address
ABBASOV JEYHUN +994 51 644 39 23 Father Azerbaijan, Masalli
TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document Number  Place of Issue = Issued  Valid

PASSPORT . CO01405475 | Azerbaijan  21.10.2017 | 20.10.2027

COMPUTER SKILLS




Microsoft Office Internet

Average Average Average
SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS
Document Number Place of Issue  Issued Valid
Seaman book DQK 023513 | Azerbaijan ,Baku | 04.05.2023 | 04.05.2028
SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE 028382 | Azerbaijan ,Baku | 04.05.2023 | 04.05.2028
EDUCATION
Full name of School - Placeof Grade/Class  From  To
Issue
. Azerbaijan,
Baku

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages Speaking ~ Reading Writing
Azerbaijan Excellent Excellent Excellent
Turkish Excellent Excellent Excellent
Russian Excellent Excellent Excellent
English Average Average Average

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document Grade ~ Placeofissue  Date of issue | Date of expiry
Med.Certificate | Able Seafarer Deck . Azerbaijan, Baku = 20.04.2023  20.04.2025

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Class/Grade Issuing country Certificate Date issued Expires
| ~ Details of
- Limitations
Able Seafarer Deck ~ Azerbaijan | No: 0997/23 | 25.04.2023
Marine
. Administration ID No:RP08685
Name of ~ Institute Place Date of RANK Cert.No  Date of
course/Certificate issue ~ expiry
International Safety = Azerbaijan  Azerbaijan | 06.04.2023  Able | SP-  05.04.2028
Management | Marine Baku  Seafarer 112323

. Administration | | Deck




Proficiency in Azerbaijan
survival craft and Marine
boats other than | Administration
fast rescue boats

Training for Azerbaijan
seafarers with Marine
designated security | Administration
duties
Basic safety training Azerbaijan
Marine
Administration
Ship Azerbaijan
Securityrelated Marine
familiarization Administration
security-awareness
M/V Maldia General
VOLGOBALT | shipping cargo
206
M/V Maldia General
VOLGOBALT | shipping cargo
206
M/V Maldia General
VOLGOBALT | shipping cargo
206
M/V Viper General
BALLISTA shipping cargo
M/V Unidet General
GAZIBEY Marine cargo
shipping
M/V Unidet General
GAZIBEY Marine cargo
shipping
M/V SUNDRY Sea General
Pioneer cargo
shipping

Azerbaijan | 31.03.2023
Baku

Azerbaijan | 17.04.2023
Baku

Azerbaijan | 19.04.2022
Baku

Azerbaijan | 20.04.2022
Baku

Palau 3500 2516
Palau 3500 2516
Palau 3500 2516
Panama | 1700 999
Panama | 18000 | 12192
Panama | 18000 | 12192
Panama | 7800 5469

Able
Seafarer
Deck

Able
Seafarer
Deck

Able
Seafarer
Deck
Able
Seafarer
Deck

Able
Seaman

Able
Seaman

Able
Seaman

Able
Seaman

Able
Seaman

Bosun

Bosun

SL-
114923

SH-
090723

SO-
163222

SI-
079822

08.03.2018

30.12.2018

16.01.2020

08.01.2021

26.09.2021

17.06.2022

17.05.2023

31.03.2028

17.04.2028

19.04.2027

20.04.2027

20.08.2018

04.10.2019

12.07.2020

12.06.2021

16.03.2022

14.01.2023

20.11.2023




