



## **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Family name		ABBASOV				
First name		TURAL				
Father's nam	e	JEYHUN				
Date and place of birth		10.08.1996			J. See S	
Marital status	S	SINGLE				
Permanent ac	Permanent address		AN, MASAL			
Nearest airpo	Nearest airport		ev Internatio u, Azerbaija			
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of overalls	
175cm	70kg	BLACK	BLACK	42	M	

#### **CONTACT DETAILS**

Mobile	E-mail address
+994 51 576 10 96 +994 99 704 04 44	abbasov.t1903@gmail.com

# **NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)**

Next of kin	Phone	Relationship	Address
ABBASOV JEYHUN	+994 51 644 39 23	Father	Azerbaijan, Masalli

#### TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C 01405475	Azerbaijan	21.10.2017	20.10.2027

#### **COMPUTER SKILLS**

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Average	Average	Average

# SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number		Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DQK	023513	Azerbaijan ,Baku	04.05.2023	04.05.2028
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE	028382	Azerbaijan ,Baku	04.05.2023	04.05.2028

#### **EDUCATION**

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	То
	Azerbaijan , Baku			

## KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Russian	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
English	Average	Average	Average

#### **MEDICAL INFORMATION**

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Certificate	Able Seafarer Deck	Azerbaijan, Baku	20.04.2023	20.04.2025

#### CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Class/Grade	Issuing countr	y Certif	Certificate		nte Date issued		Details of Limitations
Able Seafarer Deck	Azerbaijan	No: 0997	No: 0997/23 25		04.2023		A-II/5
	Marine Administration	n ID No:RI	o:RP08685				
Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date issu		RANK	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	06.04.2	023	Able Seafarer Deck	SP- 112323	05.04.2028

Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	31.03.2023	Able Seafarer Deck	SL- 114923	31.03.2028
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	17.04.2023	Able Seafarer Deck	SH- 090723	17.04.2028
Basic safety training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	19.04.2022	Able Seafarer Deck	SO- 163222	19.04.2027
Ship Securityrelated familiarization security-awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	20.04.2022	Able Seafarer Deck	SI- 079822	20.04.2027

# SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)

TI EIIVE	<u>/                                      </u>							
Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
M/V VOLGOBALT 206	Maldia shipping	General cargo	Palau	3500	2516	Able Seaman	08.03.2018	20.08.2018
M/V VOLGOBALT 206	Maldia shipping	General cargo	Palau	3500	2516	Able Seaman	30.12.2018	04.10.2019
M/V VOLGOBALT 206	Maldia shipping	General cargo	Palau	3500	2516	Able Seaman	16.01.2020	12.07.2020
M/V BALLISTA	Viper shipping	General cargo	Panama	1700	999	Able Seaman	08.01.2021	12.06.2021
M/V GAZIBEY	Unidet Marine shipping	General cargo	Panama	18000	12192	Able Seaman	26.09.2021	16.03.2022
M/V GAZIBEY	Unidet Marine shipping	General cargo	Panama	18000	12192	Bosun	17.06.2022	14.01.2023
M/V SUNDRY	Sea Pioneer shipping	General cargo	Panama	7800	5469	Bosun	17.05.2023	20.11.2023